

C.A.No. 214-219 OF 2000

ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.7 In Civil Appeal Nos.214-219/2000

STATE OF GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VELJIBHAI MOHANBHAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For bringing legal representatives of the deceased respondent
No.4 on record)

Date : 10/01/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. H.A. Raichura, Adv.
Ms. S.H. Raichura, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
I.A.No.7 is allowed as not opposed.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master