

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 214-219 OF 2000

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

STATE OF GUJARAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VELJIBHAI MOHANBHAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/12/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.A. Raichura, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office to issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents forthwith,

for alternative arrangement.

List the matter again on 24.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ks